COMPANY

TOWN OF HURLEY APPROVED ELECTRICAL INSPECTION AGENCIES

ADDRESS

PHONE

FAX

REPRESENTATIVE

All County Electrical
Inspection Services

4725 Route 9G
Red Hook NY 12571

845-757-5916

845-757-5688

David Scism

The Inspector LLC 5390 US-11 800-487-0535 518-797-3156 theelectricalinspector.com
Burke, NY 12917 518-481-5300 David Irwin
Commonwealth Electrical | PO Box 723 800-801-0309 585-624-2399 Ron Henry Keith Sutton
Inspection Services Mendon, NY 14506 845-541-1871 845-527-8821
(main office) 585-624-2380 (main office) | Email: Malcolm Fairlie

176 Doe Run Road
Manheim, PA 17545
(corporate office)

ceisroc@yahoo.com

845-254-4290 (office)
mfairlieceis@ Catskill.net

Terry Weaver: 518-755-0324 (C)

Middle Department 143 Troy Schenectady Rd. | 518-273-0861 518-273-1202 Dave Chartrand
Inspection Agency Hilltop Plaza

Watervliet, NY 12189
CP Certified Electrical PO Box 311 845-853-3202 845-658-9686 Chris Peone

Inspector

Tillson, NY 12486

Website: CPCEIl.com

Email: cpeonesystems@gmail.com

New York Electrical PO Box 510 845-586-2430 845-586-1926 Greg Murad
Inspections Arkville, NY 12406
Electrical Underwriters of | PO Box 4089 845-569-1759 845-562-7371 Ernie Bello

NY

New Windsor, NY 12533

Ebello126@aol.com

New York Electrical
Inspection Service

54 North Central Avenue
Elmsford, NY 10523

914-347-4390

914-347-4394

Nick Morobito

NMorobito@NYEIS.net

Swanson Consulting Inc.

PO Box 395
Salisbury Mills NY 12577

845-496-4443
845-549-8271 (C)

845-496-5160

Joe Swanson

Joe.Swanson@att.net




COMPANY

ADDRESS

PHONE

FAX

REPRESENTATIVE

Switch-On Electric

PO Box 191
Bloomingburg, NY 12721

845-733-4926 (office)
845-800-6909 (cell)

845-733-4926

Frank X. Schmaus
845-800-6909
sgsfxs@hotmail.com

New York Atlantic-Inland
Inc.

997 McLean Road
Cortland, NY 13045

607-753-7118

607-753-1396

William Jaycox
845-876-8794
797-5360

Northeast Electrical
Inspections LLC

65 Albermarle Road
Scotia, NY 12302

518-852-0826

518-370-1927

Dave Near, Owner
dave@neillc.com
www.neillc.com

Z3 Consultants

425 Manchester Road, Ste. 10
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

845-471-9370
888 471-9370

845-471-9370

Gary Beck
garybeck@z3consultants.com

NY Electrical Inspections
& Consulting

93 Beattie Ave.
Middletown, NY 10940

845-343-6934

845-343-4834

John Wierl
jwierl@nyeic.com

Pierre Belarge
pbelarge@gmail.com




